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Owyhee County Sheriff's Office
Current Inmate Booking & Rel. List, by Name

Inmate Name Booking# Next Release Final Release
CARLTON, TIMOTHY JAMES 25BK427 **:**:** **/**/**
CASTELLANOZ, JUAN
ENRIQUE

25BK421 **:**:** **/**/**

CASTRO, PEDRO SALAZAR 25BK431 **:**:** **/**/**
CECENA MEZA, JOSUE O 25BK420 **:**:** **/**/**
DILLON, STEVEN ROY 25BK393 **:**:** **/**/**
DONDERO, DAEMIN MAE 25BK353 **:**:** **/**/**
DUNN, ANDREW ROBERT 26BK003 **:**:** **/**/**
HANDEGARD, JESSICA LYNN 25BK299 **:**:** **/**/**
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ,
VICENTE

25BK434 **:**:** **/**/**

HERRERA, BELINDA ANNE 25BK298 **:**:** **/**/**
HIRCHERT, JOHN PAUL 25BK325 **:**:** **/**/**
HOLDEN, JENNIFER LEIGH 25BK409 **:**:** **/**/**
LUCHT, CHRISTA MARIE 25BK410 **:**:** **/**/**
LUNG, LUNG 25BK273 **:**:** **/**/**
MADRID, DENYSE ODILIA 25BK079 **:**:** **/**/**
MARTINEZ, SANDRO RENDON 25BK436 **:**:** **/**/**
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
ANGEL

25BK389 07:08:25 10/31/25

MCCABE, STEVE ALLEN 25BK355 **:**:** **/**/**
MOODY, HALEY A 25BK297 **:**:** **/**/**
MORRIS, CYNTHIA MARIE 25BK381 **:**:** **/**/**
NEESER, MICHAEL WILLIAM 25BK438 **:**:** **/**/**
PASOS, MICHAEL JOHN 25BK151 **:**:** **/**/**
RAMIREZ, JOSE RAMIREZ 26BK005 **:**:** **/**/**
ROBERTS, TYLER RAY 25BK239 **:**:** **/**/**
ROBINS, JOSEPH DEE 26BK006 **:**:** **/**/**
SHOCKLEY, LEROY CHARLES 25BK337 **:**:** **/**/**
SMITH, MATTHEW ALAN 25BK333 **:**:** **/**/**
SOLIS REYES, JOSE L 25BK226 **:**:** **/**/**
SORENSON, JOSIE ANN 25BK429 **:**:** **/**/**
ST HELEN, KALEB CLARENCE 25BK426 **:**:** **/**/**
TURNER, NICOLE BRIANN 25BK360 **:**:** **/**/**


